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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

DATE DAY EVENTS NATURE OF HOLIDAY/
ORGANISED BY
01-06-2023 | Thursday First Internal
1° Year Human Anatomy
02-06-2023 | Friday First Internal
1*-Year Physiology & Biochemistry
03-06-2023 | Saturday First Internal
1° Year Dental Anatomy
05-06-2023 | Monday World Environment Day | Nature Club, Birds Club
International
07-06-2023 | Wednesday | Pre-Board Meeting Final Part I1
21-06-2023 | Wednesday | International yoga Day Arts and sports committee
World music day
28-06-2023 | Wednesday | Bakrid Closed Holiday
01-07-2023 | Saturday National Doctor’s Day | IQAC
Celebration
03-07-2023 | Monday First Internal
Final year Part 1 Oral Medicine & Radiology
04-07-2023 | Tuesday First Internal
Final year Part 1 Periodontics
05-07-2023 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
First Internal
Final year Part 1 Orthodontics
06-07-2023 | Thursday First Internal
Final year Part 1 Public Health Dentistry
17-07-2023 | Monday Karkkidaka vavu Restricted Holiday
27-07-2023 | Thursday CDE Programme Dept of OMFS
28-07-2023 | Friday Muharam Restricted Holiday
02-08-2023 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
12-08-2023 = | Saturday International youth day College union
15-08-2023 | Tuesday Independence Day Restricted Holiday
19-08-2023 | Saturday World photography day | Dept of OMR and college

union




28-08-2023 | Monday 1st Onam Closed Holiday
29-08-2023 | Tuesday Thiruvonam Closed Holiday
30-08-2023 | Wednesday | Third Onam Restricted Holiday
31-08-2023 | Thursday Sree  Narayana  Guru | Restricted Holiday

Janyanthi
05-09-2023 | Tuesday Teachers’ day College union
06-09-2023 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments

Sree Krishna Jayanthi Restricted Holiday
08-09-2023 | Friday World literacy day College union
11-09-2023 | Monday Second Internal

Final year Part 1 Oral Medicine & Radiology

1 Year Human Anatomy
12-09-2023 | Tuesday Second Internal

Final year Part 1 Periodontics

1% Year Physiology & Biochemistry
13-09-2023 | Wednesday | Second Internal

Final year Part 1 Orthodontics

1*' Year Dental Anatomy
14-09-2023 | Thursday Second Internal

Final year Part 1 Public Health Dentistry
21-09-2023 | Thursday First Internal

3" Year General Medicine
22-09-2023 | Friday First Internal

3" Year General Surgery
23-09-2023 | Saturday First Internal

3" Year Oral Pathology
27-09-2023 | Wednesday | Milad-i-sherif Closed Holiday
02-10-2023 | Monday Gandhi Jayanthi Restricted Holiday
04-10-2023 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
04-10-2023 | Monday
To To Interbatch Fest Auriga
07-10-2023 | Saturday
10-10-2023 | Tuesday World mental health day | Dept of PHD
11-10-2023 | Wednesday | International girl child day | Womens cell
12-10-2023 | Thursday First internal Pharmacology

Second BDS Regular
13-10-2023 | Friday First internal General pathology and

Second BDS Regular microbiology
14-10-2023 | Saturday = | First internal Dental materials

Second BDS Regular
23-10-2023 | Monday Mahanavami Closed Holiday
25.10.2023 | Friday First internal Prosthodontics

Final year part 11




26.10.2023 Saturday First internal Conservative dentistry
Final year part 11
28.10.2023 | Monday First internal Pediatric dentistry
Final year part 11
29.10.2023 | Tuesday First internal Oral and maxillofacial
Final year part 11 surgery
01-11-2023 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
Kerala piravi College union
05-11-2023 | Sunday World radiographic day | Dept of OMR
07-11-2023 | Tuesday National cancer | Dept of OMFS
awareness day
13-11-2023 | Monday CDE Programme Dept of PHD
14-11-2023 | Tuesday Childrens day Dept of Pediatric dentistry
24.11.2023 | Friday Second internal Prosthodontics
Final year part 11
25.11.2023 Saturday Second internal Conservative dentistry
Final year part 11
27.11.2023 | Monday Second internal Pediatric dentistry
: Final year part 11
28.11.2023 | Tuesday Second internal Oral and maxillofacial
Final year part 11 surgery
29-11-2023 | Monday Third Internal
3" Year General Medicine
30-11-2023 | Tuesday Third Internal :
37 Year General Surgery
01-12-2023 | Wednesday | Third Internal Oral Pathology
3™ Year
Worlds AIDS day Dept of PHD
04-12-2023 | Monday Third Internal
Final Part 1 Oral Medicine & Radiology
1% Year Human Anatomy
05-12-2023 | Tuesday Third Internal
‘Final Part 1 Periodontics
1% Year Physiology & Biochemistry
06-12-2023 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
Third Internal
Final Part 1 Orthodontics
1! Year Dental Anatomy
07-12-2023 | Thursday Third Internal
Final Part 1 Public Health Dentistry




11-12-2023 | Monday CDE Programme Dept of Periodontics
Second internal-
second year regular
first internal — Pharmacology
second year
supplementary
12-12-2023 | Tuesday Second internal- General pathology and
second year regular microbiology
first internal —
second year
supplementary
13-12-2023 Wednesday | Second internal- Dental materials
second year regular
first internal —
second year
supplementary
15.12.2023 Friday Third internal Prosthodontics
Final year part 11
16.12.2023 | Saturday Third internal Conservative dentistry
Final year part 11
18.12.2023 Monday Third internal Pediatric dentistry
Final year part 11
19.12.2023 Tuesday Third internal Oral and maxillofacial
Final year part 11 surgery
25-12-2023 | Monday Christmas Closed Holiday
02-01-2024 | Tuesday Mannam Jayanthi Restricted Holiday
03-01-2024 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
International mind body | Dept of PHD
wellness day
05-01-2024 | Friday National birds day Birds club
15-01-2024 | Monday CDE Programme Dept of Prosthodontics
24-01-2024 | Wednesday | National girl child day Womens cell
International Day  of
Education i
26-01-2024 | Friday Republic day Restricted Holiday
02-02-2024 | Friday World cancer day Dept of OMFS
05-02-2024 | Monday Model Pharmacology
Second BDS regular _
06-02-2024 | Tuesday Model General pathology and
Second BDS regular microbiology
07-02-2024 | Wednesday | Model Dental materials
Second BDS regular
07-02-2024 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
08-02-2024 | Thursday CDE programme L Dept of Pediatric dentistry




19-02-2024 | Monday Shivarathri Restricted Holiday
20-02-2024 | Tuesday Model Examination
I*' Year (Regular Batch) | Human Anatomy
21-02-2024 | Wednesday | Model Examination
I*'Year (Regular Batch) | Physiology Biochemistry
22-02-2024 | Thursday Model Examination
I*' Year (Regular Batch) | Dental Anatomy
Second internal General medicine
3" year
23-02-2024 | Friday Second internal General surgery
3" year
24-02-2024 | Saturday Second internal Oral pathology
3" year
26-02-2024 | Monday Second internal — Pharmacology
2™ BDS supplementary
27-02-2024 | Tuesday Second internal — General pathology and
2" BDS supplementary microbiology
28-02-2024 | Wednesday | Second internal — Dental materials
2" BDS supplementary
27-02-2024 | Tuesday National science Day Dept of PHD
06-03-2024- | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
08-03-2024 | Friday International womens day | Womens cell
Sivarathri Restricted holiday
11-03-2024 | Monday CDE Programme Dept of Oral Pathology
16-03-2024 | Saturday National vaccination day | Dept of PHD
18-03-2024 | Monday First internal Oral medicine and radiology
Final year part 1
19-03-2024 | Tuesday First internal Periodontics
Final year part 1
20-03-2024 | Wednesday | First internal Orthodontics
Final year part 1
21-03-2024 | Thursday First internal Public health dentistry
Final year part 1
22-03-2024 | Friday First internal Prosthodontics
Final year part 11
23-03-2024 | Saturday First internal Conservative dentistry
Final year part 11 '
25-03-2024 | Monday First internal Pediatric dentistry
Final year part 11
26-03-2024 | Tuesday First internal Oral and maxillofacial
Final year part 11 surgery
28-03-2024 | Thursday Maundy Thursday Restricted Holiday




29-03-2024 | Friday Good Friday Closed Holiday
02-04-2024 | Tuesday World autism awareness | Dept of PHD
day
03-04-2024 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
07-04-2024 | Sunday World health day Dept of PHD
10-04-2024 | Wednesday | Ramzan Closed Holiday
14-04-2024 | Sunday Vishu Closed Holiday
15-04-2024 | Monday CDE Programme Dept of OMR
22-04-2024 | Monday Second internal Oral medicine and radiology
Final year part 1
23-04-2024 | Tuesday Second internal Periodontics
Final year part 1
24-04-2024 | Wednesday | Second internal Orthodontics
Final year part 1
25-04-2024 | Thursday Second internal Public health dentistry
Final year part 1
01-05-2024 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
May Day Restricted Holiday
06-05-2024 | Monday Second internal Prosthodontics
Final year part 11
07-05-2024 | Tuesday Second internal Conservative dentistry
Final year part 11
08-05-2024 | Wednesday | Second internal Pediatric dentistry
Final year part 11
09-05-2024 | Thursday Second internal Oral and maxillofacial
Final year part 11 surgery
13-05-2024 | Monday Model — Pharmacology
2" BDS supplementary
14-05-2024 | Tuesday Model — General pathology
2™ BDS supplementary
15-05-2024 | Wednesday | Model — Dental materials
2" BDS supplementary
16-05-2024 | Thursday Model General medicine
3" year BDS
17-05-2024 | Friday Model General surgery
3" year BDS
18-05-2024 | Saturday Model Oral pathology
3" year BDS
31-05-2024 | Wednesday | No Tobacco Day Dept of PHD and OMR

i ¢
Prof. Dr. Harvey Thomas MDS

Principal
Al-Azhar Dental College
Thodupuzha - 685 605




> The College Curriculum Committee (CCC) strongly recommends 70% attendance for
supplementary batch (Both theory & practical)

> Any exam/is cancelled due to unavoidable circumstances will be rescheduled to the
next day after the exams. '

> First year and second year students will be permitted to attend classes only after the
results are announced.

Prof. Dr. Harvey Thomas MDS
Principal
Al-Azhar Dental College
Thodupuzha - 685 605



